
 

 
 

PLYMOUTH YACHT CLUB  
JUNIOR SAILING PROGRAM 

	
2024 Online Class Registration 

 
Member registration can be accessed on the PYC Website after 

12 Noon on Monday, February 26th. 
 

Non-Member registration will open a week later after 
on Monday, March 11th. 

 
You will be required to create an account in our online registration system, ClubSpot. Complete 
registrations for one child at a time. If you sailed with us last year, you should use your same account, 
but will need to update certain information.  Our classes are 2 weeks long, meeting 6 times. 
 
All 2023 sailors were provided a recommended class for 2024 Please contact either 
sailing@plymouthyachtclub.org  or clubmanager@plymouthyachtclub.org for that recommendation 
before registering, or with any other registration questions.  
 
2024 Summer Schedule: 
 

 
 

Click here to access Online Registration 
 

Click here for instructions on how to create and use an account in Clubspot. 
 
Click here to download the Junior Sailing Class Brochure. 
 
       Cancelled date  % refunded 
2024 Cancellation Refund Policy:  3/15 - 4/30  100 
        5/01 – 5/30   75 
       6/01 – 6/15   50 

Session 1:   Mon, Jun 24 - Fri, Jun 28 Session 3:   Mon, Jul 22 - Fri, Jul 26 
 Mon, Jul 1 - Fri, Jul 5  Mon, Jul 29 - Fri, Aug 2 
Session 2: Mon, Jul 8 - Fri, Jul 12 Session 4:   Mon, Aug 5 - Fri, Aug 09 
 Mon, Jul 15 - Fri, Jul 19  Mon, Aug 12 - Fri, Aug 16 

mailto:clubmanager@plymouthyachtclub.org
mailto:sailing@plymouthyachtclub.org
https://theclubspot.com/register/camp/FxeMYADfgS/class
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1okPA6Bs-WnvhbZ1s-m4pBg_-Ee3621GT/view?usp=share_link
https://plymouthyachtclub.org/wp-content/uploads/2024/02/2024-PYC-Jr-Sailing-Program-Classes.pdf

